
Calcutta 3 Place - Buyer/Seller 50|50
Splits: 50/30/20 Buyer Seller Splits: 50/50
Entries: 34 Winnings
Place Name Score Shooter Buyer Buyer

1 Barry Brown 24 $254.00 $254.00 Self
2 Nate Reimers 23 $50.75 $50.75 Self
2 Herb Lewis 23 $50.75 $50.75 Mike Reimers
2 Rife Denlinger 23 $50.75 $50.75 Self
3 Ronnie Pitcock 22 $7.25 $7.25 Self
3 Clint Baker 22 $7.25 $7.25 Self
3 Justin Peterson 22 $7.25 $7.25 Self
3 Brayden Shoup 22 $7.25 $7.25 Self
3 Tim Howell 22 $7.25 $7.25 Self
3 Tony Richards 22 $7.25 $7.25 Tim Howell
3 Danny Ryan 22 $7.25 $7.25 Joe Brumfield
3 Dustin Bryant 22 $7.25 $7.25 Self
3 Gary Hollingsworth 22 $7.25 $7.25 Self
3 Jared Flege 22 $7.25 $7.25 John Marshall
3 Dale Lyons 22 $7.25 $7.25 Self
3 Louie Morgan 22 $7.25 $7.25 John Marshall
3 Jimmy Lindon 22 $7.25 $7.25 Clint Baker
3 Mike Blair 22 $7.25 $7.25 Mike Reimers

Jackpot
Name Winnings Collected Carry Over

$0.00 $68.00 $91.00

25 Bird 01/03/2026



Total Winnings
Name Winnings
Barry Brown $508.00
Nate Reimers $101.50
Rife Denlinger $101.50
Mike Reimers $58.00
Herb Lewis $50.75
Clint Baker $21.75
Tim Howell $21.75
Dale Lyons $14.50
Brayden Shoup $14.50
Ronnie Pitcock $14.50
Dustin Bryant $14.50
Gary Hollingsworth $14.50
John Marshall $14.50
Justin Peterson $14.50
Louie Morgan $7.25
Mike Blair $7.25
Danny Ryan $7.25
Jared Flege $7.25
Jimmy Lindon $7.25
Joe Brumfield $7.25
Tony Richards $7.25
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